
1692 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-272 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 2  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 48  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.490 1 8  1490
2 Kipping, Volker 1.326 2 18  959
3 Geyer, Marcel 1.262 2 12  838
4 Schmidt, Tommy 1.221 2 14  1115
5 Schumann, Birk 1.217 2 13  1149
6 Lippold, Michael 1.201 2 10  827
7 Rammler, Matthias 1.196 2 11  1103
8 Gärtner, Renate 1.194 1 7  1194
9 Fahr, Rene` 1.136 2 12  846

10 Rösler, Wiebke 1.104 1 4  1104
11 Groß, Lutz 1.051 1 5  1051
12 Geyer, Heike 1.022 2 4  972
13 Winter, Andre´ 937 2 7  712
14 Bergmann, Heinz 888 2 5  783
15 Hornung, Sabine 880 1 1  880
16 Habeck, Nicole 850 2 3  624
17 Rüger, Sebastian 836 2 17  231
18 Gürtler, Helmut 833 1 1  833
19 Geyer, Lutz 812 2 2  645
20 Enig, Sebastian 811 2 2  801
21 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 741 1 1  741
22 Diersch, Daniela 720 1 1  720
23 Stiller, Udo 639 1 1  639
24 Bretschneider, Thomas 572 1 1  572
25 Schönfeld, Falk 565 1 1  565
26 Kaulin, Frank 486 1 1  486
27 Buchwald, Manuela 167 2 2  -272
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vom

für

Name Punkte

Rüger, Sebastian 1440 1
Fahr, Rene` 1425 2
Schmidt, Tommy 1327 3
Rammler, Matthias 1289 4
Schumann, Birk 1284 5
Winter, Andre´ 1162 6
Groß, Lutz 1051 7
Bergmann, Heinz 993 8
Geyer, Heike 972 9
Kipping, Volker 959 10
Geyer, Marcel 838 11
Lippold, Michael 827 12
Enig, Sebastian 801 13
Diersch, Daniela 720 14
Geyer, Lutz 645 15
Habeck, Nicole 624 16
Buchwald, Manuela 606 17
Schönfeld, Falk 565 18
Bretschneider, Thomas  19
Gärtner, Renate  20
Gürtler, Helmut  21
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen  22
Kaulin, Frank  23
Knehrler, Andre´  24
Mahn, Sylvia  25
Rösler, Wiebke  26
Stiller, Udo  27
Stollberg, Benjamin  28
Gasanov, Julian  29
Lippold, Kevin  30
Speck, Steve  31
Els, Christian  32
Els, Dietmar  33
Gimpel, Matthias  34
Heinich, Matthias  35
Heinke, Matthias  36
Külbel, Sandro  37
Markiewicz, Bert  38
Otto, Felix  39
Pieler, Andre  40
Hornung, Sabine  41
  42
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  54
Schumann, Meike  55
  56
  57
  58
  59
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